B

2 3 L, | 5 |

| | RevNo| Revision notfe | Date |Signa’rure|Checked

M

4-M3,depth4

®102
@70
33
876

OIS
IEHRLS
LRSS

NI

12.5

Detoils of Connector

E
| | > ﬂiﬁ] Pinl: + (Rech Specification:
== “ oLy Ping: N/A MODEL WLFR2-100A-W/-B/-G/-UV -Y/-R/-IR850/-IR940
L — !J Pin3: — (Blued

Wavelenth(nm) | 6500K/470/35235/390 990/625/8350/940

Power Supply | DC24V/2.9(W) DC24V/2.2(W)
Weight 170g -

Connector Type: SMR-03V-B (Light Side)
SMP-03V-BC (Power Supply Side>
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Itemref | Quantity | Material: AL Article No./Reference
Besigned by Checked by Approved by - dafe Filename Bate Scale
BESIGNED_BY CHECKED_BY | 2014-1-1 WLFR2-100A | 2014-1-1 171
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